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Typical Values Method Unit 4T 10W-40

Density at 15°C
Viscosity at 40°C
Viscosity at 100°C
Viscosity Index 
Dynamic Viscosity at -25°C
Pour point
Flash point
TBN

kg/m³
mm²/s
mm²/s

mPa.s
°C
°C

mg KOH/g

DIN 51 757
DIN 51 562
DIN 51 562

DIN ISO 2909
DIN 51 377

DIN ISO 3016
DIN ISO 2592
DIN ISO 3771

863
97.5
15.1
161

5590
-39
232
10.5

Our information is based on thorough research and maybe consider reliable, although not legally binding. The operating instruction 
and oil recommendation of vehicle and engine manufacturers must be followed. 

Proguard Syntech 4T 10W-40 s a high performance special engine oil for motor 
cycles with air- and water-cooled 4-stroke engines of highest output.It is the ideal 
partner for all sportive motor-cyles, on all roads and off-road.
The high capacity is assured by a combination of high quality base oils with success-
fully tested additives.

Description

PRODUCT
INFORMATION

PROGUARD SYNTECH 4T 10W-40

Specification/Recommendations
 API  SN     
 ACEA A3 
 JASO MA2       

Benefits
 Optimal lubrication in motor and in gear and assured functionality of wet clutches 
even at extreme operating conditions and continuous use.
 Outstanding motor cleanliness, especially at pistons and valves.
 Good cold-starting properties.
 

4 tr 5 ltr 20 ltr 208 ltr60 ltr1 ltrVOLUME

PACKAGING
1 Box

12 Pcs
1 Box
4 Pcs

1 Box
3 Pcs

1 Pc
Can

1 Pc
Drum

1 Pc
Drum


